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QUADRE D'AMORTITZACIÓ

Capital: 5.000,00 €

Interés Anual Nominal: 4,0%

Nº Cuotas (1..300): 12

Import quota: 425,75 € C7=PAGO(C5/12;C6;-C4)

MOMENT INTERÉS AMORTITZACIÓ CAPITAL PENDENT

0 5.000,00 €

1 16,67 € 409,08 € 4.590,92 €

2 15,30 € 410,45 € 4.180,47 €

3 13,93 € 411,81 € 3.768,66 €

4 12,56 € 413,19 € 3.355,47 €

5 11,18 € 414,56 € 2.940,90 €

6 9,80 € 415,95 € 2.524,96 €

7 8,42 € 417,33 € 2.107,62 €

8 7,03 € 418,72 € 1.688,90 €

9 5,63 € 420,12 € 1.268,78 €

10 4,23 € 421,52 € 847,26 €

11 2,82 € 422,93 € 424,34 €

12 1,41 € 424,34 € 0,00 €

$C$7-C12 E11-D12

E11*$C$5/C$6


